Scholastic/Independent Guard/Dance/Twirler, Cadet/Jr/MS Finals

CAD
cAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
cAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
cAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: ICG

StarCross Kidettes

3.00 €&
kY 1st)

3.00 €=
3ED

3.00 €&
3ED

3.00 €&
Ky 1st)

3.00 €&
K] 1st ]
Gold

0.0

Gold

1st

Guard: UG

In Progress

16.28 €D
84 €L
80 €L

14.74 €D
75 €D
73D

14.70 €D
75 €D
725D

15.60 €D
79 €ED
77 €D

15.20 €D
78 €iD
74 €D

76.52
00

76.52
4th

AMP Jr.

14.21 G
73 ED
70 ED

14.14 G
726D
70 G

14.00 €D
726D
68 G

14.60 €D
73 GED
73ED

14.30 €D
73EGED
70 ED

71.25
0.0

7125
5th

Light Brigade

16.81 €
86 €IED
83 €D

15.34 €D
78 €5
76 €5

16.10 €D
82 €LD
79 €ED

16.70 €D
82 €L
85 €

16.40 €D
83 €D

81 @)
81.35

0.0

81.35
3rd

HYPEJV

17.61 @D
90 @ZED
87 5D

16.87 @
85 WL
84 @I

17.00 &
86 €IED
84 @D

16.50 €&
83 @B
82 €I

16.60 €=
84 @ZED

82 €D
84.58

0.0

8458
2nd

Synergy

18.01
2 €
80 €

17.14 €
87 €5
85 €E»

17.20 €
87 €
85 €

16.80 €
84 €E»
84 @ED

16.50 &
85 @B
80 €D

85.65
0.0
85.65

1st

5/3/2013



Scholastic/Independent Guard/Dance/Twirler, Cadet/Jr/MS Finals

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SMG

Johnstown MS

16.61 €D
85 €ILD
vg 4th

16.34 €D
83 €LD
81 €LD

15.90 €D
81 €LD
78 €D

16.20 €&
82 ¥IED
80 €L

16.50 €&
84 €D

81 €ED
81.55

0.0

8155
3rd

Central Mountain MS

15.88 €D
82 GED
78 G

15.34 G
78 GG
76 G

14.60 GD
75 GD
71 G

15.40 €D
78 G
76 G

15.10 €D
78 €iD
73D

76.32
00

76.32
5th

Jackson Liberty MS

14.68 @G
76 €A
X 7t

12.61 €D
65 €D
62 €D

13.80 €D
70 €D
68 €D

14.80 @D
74 @D
74 G

14.50 G
75 G
70 GD

70.39
00

70.39
8th

Windber MS

17.14 @D
87 @ZED
85 @5

17.07 &
86 @5
85 @5

16.40 &
83 @D
81 @D

16.40 €
81 €L
83 @5

17.10 €
86 @IED
85 @5

84.11
00

84.11
ond

Gateway MS

13.75 €D
72€D
67 €D

14.08 @D
73 €D
69 @id

14.20 @D
73 €D
69 @D

14.40 €D
73 €D
71 €D

14.00 €D
72 @id
68 €D

70.43
00

70.43
7th

Haddon Heights MS

16.67 €D
84 €D
83 €D

15.54 G
79 ED
77 G

16.00 €
80 €D
80 €D

16.10 €D
80 €ED
81 €Lh

14.90 €D
77 €D
726D

79.21
00

79.21
4th

South Brook MS

15.48 G
80 (5D
76 G

15.87 €D
80 1D
79 D

14.50 GD
74 GD
71 GD

14.90
76 GG
73 @id

14.10 @D
71 €D
70GD

74.85
0.0

74.85
Gth

5/3/2013

Northern York MS

18.54 €=
94 €
R ED

18.67 €
94 €5
93 €D

18.50 €2
93 €D
24 1st)

18.30 €
91 @€
vy 15t

19.00 €
95 €E)
95 €

93.01
00

93.01

st



Scholastic/Independent Guard/Dance/Twirler, Cadet/Jr/MS Finals

CAD
cAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
cAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Dance: ICD

Co-Motion

3.00
K] 1st)

3.00 €=
€D

3.00 €
kY st

3.00 €&
3ED
Gold

0.0

Gold

qst

Dance: IJD

Fusion XI

32.68 €D
83 €
81 €L

16.40 €D
83 @iED
81 E€L)

16.50 €
82 €ED
83 €D

17.80 €
89 €D

89 €
83.38

0.0

83.38
3rd

Fast Forward

34.28 @D
87 @iED
85 @IED

17.40 €
87 €5
87 €5

17.40 €
86 €ED
88 €D

17.10 €
87 €D
84 @EED

86.18
0.0
86.18

1st

Rhythm in Motion JR

34.68 €
88 €
86 €

16.50 @D
82 €D
83 @)

17.10 €5
] 2nd
86 @A)

16.70
84 €D

83 €LD
84.98

0.0

84.98
2nd

Dance: SMD

Central Mountain MS

3042 €
78 €5
75 €5

16.10 €D
82 €5
79 €

16.00 €
80 €D
80 €D

15.70
80 €D

77 €5
78.22

0.0

78.22
3rd

South Brook MS

32.34 €D
88 @IED)
77 @EE)

17.40 €D
88 @I
86 WIED

17.30 &>
86 €ED
87 @A

16.40 €&
83 Wi

81 @D
83.44

0.0

83.44
2nd

Northern York MS

35.74 €D
90 €5
80 €D

18.10 €&
crX st}
80 €D

18.20 €=
91 €=
91 €D

18.50 €=
93 ED
vy 15t

90.54
00
90.54

1st

5/3/2013



Scholastic/Independent Guard/Dance/Twirler, Cadet/Jr/MS Finals

CAD
cAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
cAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
cAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: ICT

Russells All Stars

3.00 €&
kY 1st)

3.00 €=
3D

2.00 €
2€D

3.00 €&
Ky 1st)

2.00 €&
2€D
Gold

0.0

Gold

1st

Twirlers: JT

Russells All Stars

15.61 €D
80 @IED
77 @B

15.01 &
77 @EED
74 @EED

16.30 €&
83 &)
80 €ED

17.00
85 €D
85 €5

16.30
83 €
80 €

80.22
0.0

80.22

1st

Sensations

16.21

83 €
80 €

16.47 €@
83 €
82 €D

15.60 €D
80 @D
76 @ED

15.80 &
80 5D
78 @IED

15.90 &
81 @iED

78 @3E)
79.98

0.0

79.98
2nd

Twirlers: SMT

Central Mountain MS

15.28 €D
79€ED
75 €5D

15.14 €D
77 C5D
75 CiD

15.80 €D
81 ¢iD
77 €D

15.90 €D
81 €iD
78 5D

15.40 €D
78 €D
76 €5D

77.52
0.0

7752
4th

Windber MS

18.01 €=
2 €
80 €D

16.94 €D
86 €L
84 €LD

17.30 €D
Y4 2nd ]
86 @IED

17.50 &
87 @D
88 @IED

17.50 &=
89 ¥ZED
86 @IED

87.25
00
87.25

st

Kutztown MS

16.48 €D
85 €D
81 €ED

17.34 €
88 €E)
86 €

16.90 €
85 €L)
84 €LD

17.00 €2
85 €D
85 €ILh

17.30 €2
88 €LD
85 €L)

85.02
00

85.02
3rd

South Brook MS

14.35 G
75 GD
70 GD

14.94 €D
76 ED
74 G

14.40 GD
74 GD
70 G

15.00 €D
76 G
74 ED

14.20 GD
74 GD
68 G

72.89
00
72.89

eth

Forest Hills MS

15.01 €D
77 GD
74 EGD

14.74 GD
75 GD
73 ED

15.10 €
776D
74 GD

14.70
74 GG
73GD

14.40 €D
75 GED
69 G

73.95
0.0

73.95
5th

5/3/2013

Salisbury MS

17.01 €D
87 @5
84 @IED

17.14 @D
87 €15
85 @ik

17.60 €=
89 €=
87 €D

17.70 €
88 @D
89 €

17.70 €
90 €5

87 €2
87.15

0.0

87.15
2nd



