	Guard: ICG	Guard: IJG				
	StarCross Kidettes	In Progress	AMP Jr.	Light Brigade	HYPEJV	Synergy
CAD CAD	3.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 3 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.28 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 84 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	14.21 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.81 3 <sup>rd</sup> 86 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	17.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 90 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup>	18.01 1 <sup>st</sup> 92 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 <sup>1st</sup> 3 <sup>1st</sup>	14.74 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup> 73 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.14 5th 72 5th 70 5th	15.34 3rd 78 3rd 76 3rd	16.87 2nd 85 2nd 84 2nd	17.14 1 <sup>st</sup> 87 1 <sup>st</sup> 85 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 1 <sup>st</sup> 3 1 <sup>st</sup>	14.70 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup> 72 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.00 5 <sup>th</sup> 72 5 <sup>th</sup> 68 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.10 3rd 82 3rd 79 3rd	17.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.20 1 <sup>st</sup> 87 1 <sup>st</sup> 85 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	15.60 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.60 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.70 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 82 (3 <sup>rd</sup> ) 85 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.50 3rd 83 2nd 82 3rd	16.80 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 84 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )
CAD CAD	3.00 ( <sup>st</sup> ) 3 ( <sup>st</sup> )	15.20 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 78 (4 <sup>th</sup> ) 74 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	14.30 5 <sup>th</sup> 73 5 <sup>th</sup> 70 5 <sup>th</sup>	16.40 (3 <sup>rd</sup> ) 83 (3 <sup>rd</sup> ) 81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	16.60 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 82 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.50 (2nd) 85 (1st) 80 (3rd)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold <sup>0.0</sup> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	76.52 <sup>0.0</sup> 76.52 4 <sup>th</sup>	71.25 <sup>0.0</sup> 71.25 5 <sup>th</sup>	81.35 <sup>0.0</sup> 81.35 3 <sup>rd</sup>	84.58 0.0 84.58 2 <sup>nd</sup>	85.65 <sup>0.0</sup> 85.65 1 <sup>st</sup>

	Guard: SMG							
	Johnstown MS	Central Mountain MS	Jackson Liberty MS	Windber MS	Gateway MS	Haddon Heights MS	South Brook MS	Northern York MS
EQ70-130	16.61 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	15.88 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.68 7 <sup>th</sup>	17.14 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	13.75 8th	16.67 3rd	15.48 6 <sup>th</sup>	18.54 1 <sup>st</sup>
VOC	85 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	82 5 <sup>th</sup>	76 7 <sup>th</sup>	87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	72 8th	84 4th	80 6 <sup>th</sup>	94 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	82 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	78 5 <sup>th</sup>	72 7 <sup>th</sup>	85 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	67 8th	83 3rd	76 6 <sup>th</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>
MV70-130	16.34 3rd	15.34 6 <sup>th</sup>	12.61 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	17.07 <sup>2nd</sup>	14.08 7 <sup>th</sup>	15.54 5 <sup>th</sup>	15.87 4 <sup>th</sup>	18.67 (1st)
VOC	83 3rd	78 6 <sup>th</sup>	65 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	86 <sup>2nd</sup>	73 7 <sup>th</sup>	79 5 <sup>th</sup>	80 4 <sup>th</sup>	94 (1st)
EXC	81 3rd	76 6 <sup>th</sup>	62 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	85 <sup>2nd</sup>	69 7 <sup>th</sup>	77 5 <sup>th</sup>	79 4 <sup>th</sup>	93 (1st)
ENS	15.90 4th	14.60 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	13.80 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	16.40 (2nd)	14.20 7th	16.00 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.50 6 <sup>th</sup>	18.50 1 <sup>st</sup>
COMP	81 3rd	75 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	70 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	83 (2nd)	73 7th	80 4 <sup>th</sup>	74 6 <sup>th</sup>	93 1 <sup>st</sup>
EXC	78 4th	71 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	68 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	81 (2nd)	69 7th	80 3 <sup>rd</sup>	71 5 <sup>th</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	16.20 3rd	15.40 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	14.80 7 <sup>th</sup>	16.40 (2nd)	14.40 8th	16.10 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	14.90 6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>18.30</b> 1 <sup>st</sup>
REP	82 2nd	78 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	74 7 <sup>th</sup>	81 (3rd)	73 8th	80 (4 <sup>th</sup> )	76 6 <sup>th</sup>	91 1 <sup>st</sup>
PERF	80 4th	76 (5 <sup>th</sup> )	74 6 <sup>th</sup>	83 (2nd)	71 8th	81 (3 <sup>rd</sup> )	73 7 <sup>th</sup>	92 1 <sup>st</sup>
GE	16.50 3rd	15.10 4 <sup>th</sup>	14.50 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.10 (2nd)	14.00 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	14.90 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.10 7 <sup>th</sup>	<b>19.00 1</b> <sup>st</sup>
REP	84 3rd	78 4 <sup>th</sup>	75 6 <sup>th</sup>	86 (2nd)	72 (7 <sup>th</sup> )	77 5 <sup>th</sup>	71 8 <sup>th</sup>	95 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
PERF	81 3rd	73 4 <sup>th</sup>	70 6 <sup>th</sup>	85 (2nd)	68 (8 <sup>th</sup> )	72 5 <sup>th</sup>	70 6 <sup>th</sup>	95 <b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total	81.55	76.32	70.39	84.11	70.43	79.21	74.85	93.01
Penalty	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>	<sub>0.0</sub>	0.0	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sup>0.0</sup>	<sub>0.0</sub>
Total	81.55	76.32	70.39	84.11	70.43	79.21	74.85	93.01
Placement	3rd	<sub>5<sup>th</sup></sub>	<sub>8<sup>th</sup></sub>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	4 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	1 <sup>st</sup>

	Dance: ICD	Dance: IJD			Dance: SMD		
	Co-Motion	Fusion XI	Fast Forward	Rhythm in Motion JR	Central Mountain MS	South Brook MS	Northern York MS
CAD CAD	3.00 <sup>1st</sup> 3 <sup>1st</sup>	32.68 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup>	34.28 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 85 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	34.68 1 <sup>st</sup> 88 1 <sup>st</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup>	30.42 (3rd) 78 (3rd) 75 (3rd)	32.34 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	35.74 <sup>1st</sup> 90 <sup>1st</sup> 89 <sup>1st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	16.40 3rd 83 2nd 81 3rd	17.40 (1st) 87 (1st) 87 (1st)	16.50 <sup>2nd</sup> 82 3rd 83 2nd	16.10 <sup>3rd</sup> 82 3rd 79 3rd	17.40 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 88 (2nd) 86 (2nd)	18.10 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 92 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 89 (1 <sup>st</sup> )
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	16.50 3rd 82 3rd 83 3rd	17.40 (1st) 86 (1st) 88 (1st)	17.10 <sup>2nd</sup> 85 <sup>2nd</sup> 86 <sup>2nd</sup>	16.00 (3rd) 80 (3rd) 80 (3rd)	17.30 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	18.20 1 <sup>st</sup> 91 1 <sup>st</sup> 91 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 3 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	17.80 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup>	17.10 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 84 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	16.70 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup> 83 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.70 <sup>3rd</sup> 80 <sup>3rd</sup> 77 <sup>3rd</sup>	16.40 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 83 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 81 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	18.50 1 <sup>st</sup> 93 1 <sup>st</sup> 92 1 <sup>st</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold <sup>0.0</sup> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	83.38 0.0 83.38 3rd	86.18 <sub>0.0</sub> 86.18 1 <sup>st</sup>	84.98 0.0 84.98 2 <sup>nd</sup>	78.22 <sup>0.0</sup> 78.22 3 <sup>rd</sup>	83.44 0.0 83.44 2 <sup>nd</sup>	90.54 <sub>0.0</sub> 90.54 1 <sup>st</sup>

5/3/2013

	Twirlers: ICT	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: SMT					
	Russells All Stars	Russells All Stars	Sensations	Central Mountain MS	Windber MS	Kutztown MS	South Brook MS	Forest Hills MS	Salisbury MS
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	15.61 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 77 2 <sup>nd</sup>	16.21 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 83 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 80 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	15.28 4 <sup>th</sup> 79 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup>	18.01 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 92 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 89 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.48 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 81 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.35 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup> 70 6 <sup>th</sup>	15.01 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.01 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 84 2 <sup>nd</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 (1st) 3 (1st)	15.01 <sup>2nd</sup> 77 <sup>2nd</sup> 74 <sup>2nd</sup>	16.47 (15) 83 (15) 82 (15)	15.14 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup> 75 4 <sup>th</sup>	16.94 3rd 86 3rd 84 3rd	17.34 1 <sup>st</sup> 88 1 <sup>st</sup> 86 1 <sup>st</sup>	<b>14.94</b> 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.74 6 <sup>th</sup> 75 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.14 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 85 2 <sup>nd</sup>
CAD CAD	2.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.60 <sup>2nd</sup> 80 <sup>2nd</sup> 76 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.80 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup> 77 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.30 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 87 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 86 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	16.90 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 84 3 <sup>rd</sup>	14.40 (6 <sup>th</sup> ) 74 (6 <sup>th</sup> ) 70 (6 <sup>th</sup> )	15.10 5 <sup>th</sup> 77 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.60 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup> 87 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	3.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 3 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	17.00 (1st) 85 (1st) 85 (1st)	15.80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 80 2 <sup>nd</sup> 78 2 <sup>nd</sup>	15.90 4 <sup>th</sup> 81 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.50 2 <sup>nd</sup> 87 2 <sup>nd</sup> 88 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.00 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup> 85 3 <sup>rd</sup>	15.00 5 <sup>th</sup> 76 5 <sup>th</sup> 74 5 <sup>th</sup>	14.70 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 73 6 <sup>th</sup>	17.70 1 <sup>st</sup> 88 1 <sup>st</sup> 89 1 <sup>st</sup>
CAD CAD	2.00 (1 <sup>st</sup> ) 2 (1 <sup>st</sup> )	16.30 (1st) 83 (1st) 80 (1st)	15.90 <sup>2nd</sup> 81 <sup>2nd</sup> 78 <sup>2nd</sup>	15.40 4 <sup>th</sup> 78 4 <sup>th</sup> 76 4 <sup>th</sup>	17.50 2 <sup>nd</sup> 89 2 <sup>nd</sup> 86 2 <sup>nd</sup>	17.30 3rd 88 3rd 85 3rd	14.20 6 <sup>th</sup> 74 6 <sup>th</sup> 68 6 <sup>th</sup>	14.40 5 <sup>th</sup> 75 5 <sup>th</sup> 69 5 <sup>th</sup>	17.70 (1st) 90 (1st) 87 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold <sup>0.0</sup> Gold 1 <sup>st</sup>	80.22 <sup>0.0</sup> 80.22 1 <sup>st</sup>	79.98 0.0 79.98 2 <sup>nd</sup>	77.52 <sup>0.0</sup> 77.52 4 <sup>th</sup>	87.25 <sup>0.0</sup> 87.25 1 <sup>st</sup>	85.02 <sup>0.0</sup> 85.02 3 <sup>rd</sup>	72.89 0.0 72.89 6 <sup>th</sup>	73.95 <sup>0.0</sup> 73.95 5 <sup>th</sup>	87.15 <sup>0.0</sup> 87.15 2 <sup>nd</sup>